Bus #1 AM route Dan Lange

Approx. TIME

(859) 512-4691
STREET

6:45
6:48

6:50

6:52

6:54

6:57

7:02
7:04
7:10

7:12

7:15

7:20

7:26

7:28

7:33

Dixie/Kyles
Kennedy Rd
Rosa

West Henry Clay
Kyles Lane/Highland
Werner

Lorup

Olivia

Highland
Beaumont
Montpelier

Mt. Vernon
Knob Hill

Mt. Vernon
Beacon Hill
Beacon Hill

Mt. Vernon
Kyles Lane
Monticello
Normandy
Ashlawn
Highland

Kyles Lane
Highland
Wright's Point Drive
Brigadier
Highland

East Henry Clay
Fayette

E. Henry Clay
Basswood
Cumberland
Kyles Lane

East Crittenden
Basswood

E. Henry Clay/Kyles Lane
DROP OFF AT SCHOOL

Bus #2 AM route Don Bihn

1-(330)-592-1270

Approx. TIME  STREET

6:25 George Huser Drive
Park
Barrington Rd.
Glazier/Morris
Park/ Redwood Dr.

6:30 Amsterdam Rd.
Morris Rd.

6:35 Amsterdam Rd.
General
Pickett
Ft. Henry Drive

6:38 Glengarry Way

6:40 Ft. Henry/Amsterdam
Hillcrest
Lawton

6:46 Wald Court

6:48 Audobon Rd.

6:53 Golfview Drive
Montague Rd.

6:57 Haven Gillespie Blvd
Rotary Lane
Devou Drive/Jerome Street
Edgehill Rd.

7:00 Division/Sunset Rd
Wayne Rd
Edgehill Rd.

7:02 Jerol Ave/Park Lane
Montague Rd.
Breckinridge Rd
Emerson Rd
Corner Emerson/Cleveland
Cleveland Ave.

7:06 Jackson Rd

7:07 Cleveland/Amsterdam Rd.

7:08 Rose Circle

7:09 Park Dr.

Amsterdam Rd.
7:12 Short Arlington
7:16 Hamilton Rd.
North Arlington
Old State Rd.
7:18 Corner: Alhambra
7:20 DROP OFF AT SCHOOL



